NAME TERM EXP
Joseph A. Rizk 11/20/2028
Richard Johnson 11/30/2026
Cathrine Thompson  11/20/2028
Karin Muron 11/20/2028
Sue Thomas 11/20/2028
Cynthia Bryan 11/30/2026
Jeff Thomas 11/20/2028
Jim Bronson 12/31/2027
Susan A. White 12/31/2026
Mary Johnson 12/31/2027
Howard Whitlock 1213112027
Marty McDowell 12/31/2027
Richard Polmanteer 12/31/2026
Cathrine Thompson  11/20/2027
Cynthia Bryan 11/30/2026
Anthony Vettese 12/31/2027
Jeff Harrington 12/31/2027
Mary Johnson 12/31/2027
Karen Mason 12/31/2027
Marie Canterbury 12/31/2027
Cathrine Thompson  11/20/2026
Mary Johnson 12/31/2026
Cynthia Bryan 11/30/2026
Joseph A. Rizk 12/31/2026
Richard Johnson 11/30/2026

2026 BOARD APPOINTMENTS

ADDRESS

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBERS

PHONE

5035 Persimmon Trail

12324 Sequia Lane
5229 W Dodge Rd
11392 Wing Drive
12390 Neff Road
10296 Webster Road
11321 Wing Drive

(810) 869-4950
(810) 922-9991
(810) 513-0751
(810) 882-8417
(810) 687-5622
(810) 686-6807
(810) 275-2517

EMAIL

jrizk@viennatwpgc.gov
rjohnson@viennatwpgc.gov
cthompson@viennatwpgc.gov
kmuron@viennatwpgc.gov
sthomas@yviennatwpgc.gov
cibryan@viennatwpgc.gov
jthomas@viennatwpgc.gov

PLANNING COMMISSION - 7 MEMBERS - 3 YEAR TERMS

13235 N Jennings Rd
13108 Village Court

12018 Schonborn Place

9228 N Elms Rd

3329 West Farrand Road
4344 W. Farrand Road

5229 W Dodge Rd

(810)691-4856

(810)516-7321

(810) 955-7039
(810) 922-8126
(810) 965-3367
(810) 624-3474
(810) 513-0751

jbronson@viennatwpgc.gov
swhite@viennatwpge.gov
mjchnson@yviennatwpgc.gov
hwhitlock@viennatwpgc.gov
mmcdowell@viennatwpgc.qgov
rpolmanteer@viennatwpgc.gov
cthompson@viennatwpgc.gov

APPEAL BEOARD MEMBERS - 5 MEMBERS - 3 YEAR TERMS

10296 Webster Road
5514 W Vienna Road
3096 W Wilson Road

12018 Schonborn Place

12267 Field Road
10416 Clio Road

LIBRARY BOARD - 2 MEMBERS

5229 W Dodge Rd

12018 Schonborn Place

686-6807
604-0478

(810)
(586)
(810) 625-4309
(810) 955-7039
(810) 625-8525
(810) 814-2947

(810) 513-0751
(810) 955-7039

cibryan@viennatwpgc.gov
avettese@viennatwpgc.gov
jharrington@viennatwpgc.gov
mjohnson@viennatwpge.gov
kmason@viennatwpgdc.gov
mcanterbury@viennatwpgc.gov

cthompson@viennatwpgc.gov
mjohnson@yviennatwpgc.gov

FIRE AUTHORITY BOARD - 2 OR 3 MEMBERS

10296 Webster Road

5035 Persimmon Trail

12324 Sequia Lane

(810) 686-6807
(810) 869-4950
(810) 922-9991

cibryan@viennatwpgc.gov
jrizk@viennatwpgc.gov
riohnson@viennatwpgc.gov

POSITION

Supervisor
Clerk
Treasurer
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Member
Member
Secretary
Member
Member
Chair
Board Rep

Board Rep
Member
Member
Chair
Member
Alternate

Treasurer
Member

Board Rep
Board Rep
Alternate



Michelle Voorheis
Carrie Ammons
Karen Mason

Jeff Harrington
Todd Fuller
Samantha White
Robert Swartwood
Jeffrey Conlee
Joseph A. Rizk

Patrick Bowdish
Sandy Swartwood
Robert Swartwood
Judy Campbell
Barb Homent-Lee
Paul St.Louis

12/31/2026
12/31/2028
12/31/2026
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2026
12/31/2028
12/31/2026
11/20/2028

BDA BOARD OF DIRECTORS - 9 MEMBERS -4 YEAR TERMS

2449 Marjorie Lane
11375 N. Webster Rd
12267 Field Road
3096 W. Wilson Road
3346 W. Vienna Road
3500 W. Vienna Road
11190 N Linden Road
14145 N Linden Road
5035 Persimmon Trail

(810) 241-9370
(810) 240-8766
(810) 625-8525
(810) 625-4309
(810) 217-4551
(810) 687-6710
(810) 686-4425
(810) 687-6344
(810) 869-4950

michellevgop@yahoo.com
cammons@remax.net
kmason@masongroupllc.com
advertising@myherald.net
todd@webstergarner.com

rlswart0O6@aol.com
jconlee@conleeoil.com
irizk@viennatwp.com

BDA, CITIZENS DISTRICT COUNCIL - 9 MEMBERS

4459 Field Road
11190 N Linden Rd
11190 N Linden Rd
11350 Peterson Dr
11463 N Saginaw Rd
11554 N Saginaw Rd

(810) 686-7027
(810) 397-3151
(810) 397-3151
(810) 691-9298
(810) 908-9247
(810) 686-9389

*remaining members to be determined

BOARD OF REVIEW - 3 MEMBERS - 2 YEAR TERMS

5177 Cornsilk Lane (810) 624-3040 ipodea72@gmail.com

3164 Wood Valley Drive (810) 691-0281 kevinberryhomes@gmail.com
12409 N Clio Road (810) 577-0974 traceycampbell48420@gmail.com
12018 Schonborn Place (810) 955-7039 mjohnson@viennatwpge.gov

PARKS & RECREATION - 2 MEMBERS

Jim Odea 12/31/2026
Kevin Berry 12/31/2026
Tracey Campbell 12/31/2026
Mary Johnson 12/31/2026
Sue Thomas 11/20/2026
Jeff Thomas 11/20/2026
Bruce Burger 12/31/2026
Richard Johnson 11/30/2026
Jeff Thomas 12/31/2026
Cynthia Bryan 11/30/2026

12390 Neff Road
11321 Wing Drive
12378 Clio Road

(810) 687-5622
(810) 275-2517
(810) 922-3635

sthomas@viennatwpgc.gov
jthomas@viennatwpgc.gov

director@clioasc.org

ELECTION COMMISSION - 3 MEMBERS

12324 Sequoia Lane
11321 Wing Drive
10296 Webster Road

(810) 922-9991
(810) 275-2517
(810) 686-6807

rjiohnson@viennatwpgc.gov
jthomas@yviennatwpgc.gov

cibryan@viennatwpgc.gov

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Member
Member
Member
Alternate

Board Rep
Board Rep
Alternate



SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT
Joseph A. Rizk 11/20/2026

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Cathrine Thompson 12/31/2026

SPORTS COMPLEX
Jeff Thomas 12/31/2026

SENIOR CENTER
Sue Thomas 12/31/2026

911 CONSORTIUM
Joseph A. Rizk 12/31/2026

5035 Persimmon Tralil

5229 W Dodge Rd

11321 Wing Drive

12390 Neff Road

5035 Persimmon Trail

WATER & WASTE/SURFACE WATER ADVISORY BOARD

Karin Muron 12/31/2026

11392 Wing Drive

DANGEROUS BUILDINGS HEARING OFFICER

Steve Gross 12/31/2026
ART CENTER

Karin Muron 12/31/2026
METRO ALLIANCE

Richard Johnson 12/31/2026
Karin Muron 12/31/2026

Joseph A Rizk, Supervisor

Date

13206 Tuscola Rd

11392 Wing Drive

12324 Sequoia Lane
11392 Wing Drive

LIAISONS

(810) 869-4950

(810) 513-0751

(810) 275-2517

(810) 687-5622

(810) 869-4950

(810) 882-8417

(810) 691-1461

(810) 882-8417

(810) 922-9991
(810) 882-8417

frizk@viennatwpgc.gov

cthompson@yviennatwpgc.gov

jthomas@viennatwpgc.gov

sthomas@viennatwpgc.gov

jrizk@viennatwpgc.gov

Richard T. Johnson, Clerk

kmuron@viennatwpgc.gov

kmuron@viennatwpgc.gov

rjiohnson@viennatwpgc.gov
kmuron@viennatwpgc.gov alternate







